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SCHOOL OF NO PREP
SPRING TRAINING - Test & Tune Day

—— MAY

saturday, April 18
Friday, April 26

First Friday Fun Might 2028
OPENING
DAY

Quartermax Bracket Points Race 71
Monster Truck vs Jot Funnt Car  Mom's Minivan Challenge

Friday, May 1
Saturday, May 2

Friday, May 8
May 8,9

-]
All run, special Ry T T
payoul for sell-bul g ikt
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Friday, May 16 Friday Fun Might - DATE NIGHT
Saturday, May 16 Bus Trip to Joliet Mational Event
Frldny May 22 Fridi'_u Fun Hight - MIDMIGHT MAYHEM

[Saturday, — . BATTLE OF THE HIGH SCHOOLS |
May 23 m T and CORDOVA COLLEGE |

May 30 Bracket Points Race #2
May 31 Bracket Points Race #3

— JUNE ——

Friday, June 56,7 TRIPLE 7s BRACKET EVENT
Friday, June 12 Friday Fun Night

IDIWEST JUNE ~ ':5115

Friday Fun Night

FH!FT 5 DRAGS 12813
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Tuesday, June 16 g
THE WILDEST 5@% SIUMMEE
DRAG-N-DRIVE
EVENT g L F2 02 ¢
June 18, 19, Eﬂ}_' '
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Friday, June 28
Saturday, June 27

Friday Fun Night
Eracket Points Race &4
Small Tire Bash

Sunday, June 28 Bracket Points Race 85

July 2,3,4,5

GallStars & Sitripaes ’
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Friday, July 10
Saturday, July 11
Sunday, July 12
Friday, July 1T

Saturday, July 18

Friday Fun Night
Bracket Points Race 26
EBracket Points Race &7
Friday Fun Night

J L

July 18, 19 Jurler ot JUNIIOR CHAOS

Friday, July 24
Saturday, July 25
Sunday, July 26
Friday, July 31

Friday Fun Night
Bracket Points Race #8
Bracket Polnts Race #9

Friday Fun Night
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MOTION BACEWORKS
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—— AUGUST

Saturday, August 1 M sm
© Mowsaw

Friday, August 14
Saturday, August 16
Sunday, August 16
Friday, August 21

Friday Fun Night
Bracket Points Race #10
Bracket Points Race #11
Friday Fun Night

Ealurl:laylI .ﬁ.ug ust 22
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THE GRANDADDY OF THEM ALL
Weekend, August 28-29

CHAMPIONSHIP SUNDAY
Bracket Points Race #12

— SEPTEMBER ———
Friday, Septemberd4  Friday Fun Might - MIDNIGHT MAYHEM
Saturday, September 5 FOCUS FEST
September 11,12,13 BRACKET FINALS

Sunday, August 30

September 18,19 EHADS WORLD FINALS

Weadnesday
September 16

HOT m Drag Week

Friday, September 25
=
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Friday, October 9 Friday Fun Night
October 23,4 TRIPLE 7s BRACKET EVENT

oinod #x s+ HOTROD
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PARTY! ==
OKTOBERFEST and
BOP NATIONALS
LAST CALL - FAN FEST

Friday Fun Night - DATE NIGHT

September 2
ITﬂKE

Saturday, October 17

Saturday Dctober 24

WWW.CORDOVADRAGWAY.COM



